ACWA 2024 Water Quality Modeling Workshop - Participant List

First Name Last Name Title Organization Email
Name
Hayden Willis Environmental Alabama hayden.willis@ade
Engineering Department of m.alabama.gov
Specialist Environmental
Management
Jonathan Straiton Environmental Alabama jonathan.straiton@a
engineer Department of dem.alabama.gov
Environmental
Management
Grant Weinkam Environmental Arizona Department | weinkam.grant@az
Scientist of Environmental deq.gov
Quality
Jane Rector Environmental Arizona Department | rector.jane@azdeq.
Scientist of Environmental gov
Quality
Tanner Senti Ecologist Arkansas Division Tanner.Senti@arka
of Environmental nsas.gov
Quality
Alexys Bailey Member Services Association of ABailey@acwa-
Associate Clean Water us.org
Administrators
Jasper Hobbs Environmental Association of jhobbs@acwa-
Program Manager Clean Water us.org
Administrators
Joni Nuttle Senior Watershed Colorado Joni.Nuttle@state.c
Scientist Department of 0.us
Public Health &
Environment
Grace Hoeckele Environmental Connecticut Grace.Hoeckele@ct
Analyst | Department of .gov
Energy and
Environmental
Protection
Kathleen Knight Environmental Connecticut Kathleen.Knight@ct
Analyst Department of .gov
Energy and
Environmental
Protection
Kelly Streich LIS TMDL and Connecticut Kelly.Streich@ct.go
Technical Support Department of v
Lead Energy and

Environmental
Protection
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Sakinat Ahmad Hydrologist Delaware sakinat.ahmad@del
Department of aware.gov
Natural Resources
& Environmental
Control
John Yagecic Manager, Water Delaware River john.yagecic@drbc.
Quality Assessment | Basin Commission gov
Fanghui Chen Senior Water Delaware River Fanghui.Chen@drb
Resource Engineer | Basin Commission c.gov
Joseph Fogarty Water Resource Delaware River Joseph.Fogarty@dr
Engineer / Scientist | Basin Commission bc.gov
Matthew Amato Water Resource Delaware River matthew.amato@dr
Scientist Basin Commission bc.gov
George Onyullo Environmental District Department | george.onyullo@dc.
Protection of Energy and gov
Specialist Environment
Marco Orizondo ORISE Intern Engineering and orizondolugo.marco
Analysis Division, @epa.gov
OST, OW, EPA
Tim Wool Presenter Environmental ttim@twool.com
Consultants
India Southern Surface Water Idaho Department India.southern@de
Quality Standards of Environmental g.idaho.gov
Analyst Quality
Haley McDaniel Senior Water Idaho Department haley.mcdaniel@de
Quality Analyst of Environmental g.idaho.gov
Quality
Alyssa Henthorn TMDL Staff Indiana Department | DHenthor@idem.IN
of Environmental .gov
Management
John Sparks TMDL Senior Indiana Department | jdsparks@idem.IN.

Project Manager

of Environmental
Management

gov
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Alex Martin Senior lowa Department of | alex.martin@dnr.io
Environmental Natural Resources wa.gov
Engineer
James Hallmark Environmental lowa Department of | james.hallmark@dn
Engineer Natural Resources riowa.gov
Shishir Sarker Environmental Kentucky shishir.sarker@ky.g
Scientist Il Department for ov
Environmental
Protection
Aimee Preau Environmental Louisiana aimee.preau@la.go
Scientist Department of \%
Environmental
Quality
Sophia Grossweiler Regulatory and Maryland sophia.grossweiler
Compliance Department of the @maryland.gov
Engineer Environment
Douglas Bridges Engineer Michigan BridgesD3@michig
Department of an.gov
Environment, Great
Lakes, and Energy
Keith Brown Environmental Missouri keith.brown@dnr.m
Program Specialist | Department of 0.gov
Natural Resources
Scott Weir Water Quality Montana scott.weir@mt.gov
Modeler Department of
Environmental
Quality
Harvey Pine TMDL Program New Hampshire Harvey.J.Pine@des
Coordinator Department of .nh.gov
Environmental
Services
Deborah Kratzer Environmental New Jersey deborah kratzer@d
Scientist Department of ep.nj.gov
Environmental
Protection
Crystal Carillo Environmental New Jersey Crystal.Carillo@dep
Specialist 1 Department of .nj.gov
Environmental
Protection
Helen Pang RS1 New Jersey Helen.Pang@dep.nj

Department of
Environmental
Protection

.gov
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Lindsey DelLuna Environmental New York State lindsey.deluna@dec
Program Specialist, | Department of .ny.gov
Quality Assurance Environmental
Officer Conservation
Adugna Kebede-Wondimu Environmental North Carolina adugna.kebede@d
Specialist Department of eqg.nc.gov
(Environmental Environmental
Modeler) Quality, Division of
Water Resources
Bongghi Hong Environmental North Carolina bongghi.hong@deq
Specialist Il Department of .nc.gov
Environmental
Quality, Division of
Water Resources
Meridith Miller Environmental North Dakota meridith.miller@nd.
Scientist Department of gov
Environmental
Quality
Soojung Lim Engineer Oklahoma soojung.lim@deq.o
Department of k.gov
Environmental
Quality
Tamara Scott Engineer Intern Oklahoma tamara.scott@deq.
Department of ok.gov
Environmental
Quality
Nicole Newcomer Environmental Oklahoma Nicole.Newcomer@
Programs Specialist | Department of deqg.ok.gov
Environmental
Quality
Yuan Grund Water Quality Oregon Department | yuan.grund@deg.or
Analyst of Environmental egon.gov
Quality
Kevin Brannan Water Quality Oregon Department | kevin.brannan@deq
Analyst of Environmental .oregon.gov
Quality
Rebecca Talbot Water Quality Oregon Department | rebecca.talbot@deq
Analyst of Environmental .oregon.gov
Quality
Victoria Avalos NRS3 Water Quality | Oregon Department | victoria.avalos@de
Analyst of Environmental g.oregon.gov
Quality
Sarah Frazar Environmental Rhode Island sarah.frazar@dem.r

Scientist Il

Department of
Environmental
Management

i.gov
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Afshin Shabani Environmental Tetra Tech afshin.shabani@tetr
Engineer atech.com
Celray James Chawanda Researcher Texas A&M celray.chawanda@t
University amu.edu
Jackson Malone Hydrologist Il Texas Commission | jackson.malone@tc
on Environmental eq.texas.gov
Quality
Munshi Md Shafwat | Yazdan Hydrologist Texas Commission | Munshi.Yazdan@tc
on Environmental eq.texas.gov
Quality
John Johnston Supervisory United States johnston.johnm@ep
Ecologist Environmental a.gov
Protection Agency
Headquarters
Rosaura Conde Biologist United States Conde.Rosaura@e
Environmental pa.gov
Protection Agency
Headquarters
Chris Knightes Research United States knightes.chris@epa
Environmental Environmental .gov
Engineer Protection Agency
Headquarters
Robert Sabo Research Scientist | United States sabo.robert@epa.g
Environmental ov
Protection Agency
Headquarters
Nathan Chien Hydrologist United States chien.nathan@epa.
Environmental gov
Protection Agency,
Region 1
Kathryn Carberry TMDL/NPS United States carberry.kathryn@e
Coordinator Environmental pa.gov
Protection Agency,
Region 10
Ben Cope Environmental United States cope.ben@epa.gov
Engineer Environmental
Protection Agency,
Region 10
Melissa Duvall Physical Scientist United States duvall.melissa@epa

Environmental
Protection Agency,
Region 2

.gov
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Antony Tseng Environmental United States Tseng.Antony@epa
Engineer Environmental .gov
Protection Agency,
Region 2
Maya Navabi Environmental United States navabi.maya@epa.
Protection Environmental gov
Specialist Protection Agency,
Region 2
Ashley Geiger TMDL Coordinator United States geiger.ashley@epa.
Environmental gov
Protection Agency,
Region 3
Raffaela Marano Senior Surface United States marano.raffaela@e
Water Quality Environmental pa.gov
Specialist Protection Agency,
Region 3
lzzy Castiglioni State TMDL and United States castiglioni.izzy@ep
303d Coordinator Environmental a.gov
Protection Agency,
Region 3
Juan Vicenty-Gonzalez Life Scientist United States VicentyGonzalez.Ju
Environmental an@epa.gov
Protection Agency,
Region 3
Nicole Sadecky Scientist United States sadecky.nicole@ep
Environmental a.gov
Protection Agency,
Region 3
Lew Linker Environmental United States linker.lewis@epa.go
Scientist Environmental v
Protection Agency,
Region 3
Catherine York Environmental United States york.catherine@epa
Engineer Environmental .gov
Protection Agency,
Region 4
Glenn Fernandez Environmental United States fernandez.glenn@e
Engineer Environmental pa.gov
Protection Agency,
Region 4
Chelsea Weiskerger Environmental United States weiskerger.chelsea
Engineer Environmental @epa.gov
Protection Agency,
Region 4
Chelsea Paxson Environmental United States paxson.chelsea@e

Scientist

Environmental
Protection Agency,
Region 7

pa.gov
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Kristy Fortman Physical Scientist United States fortman.kristy@epa.
Environmental gov
Protection Agency,
Region 8
Amy King Life Scientist United States king.amy@epa.gov
Environmental
Protection Agency,
Region 8
Jason Gildea Water Policy United States gildea.jason@epa.g
Advisor Environmental ov
Protection Agency,
Region 8
Nicholas von Stackelberg Environmental Utah Department of | nvonstackelberg@u
Engineer Environmental tah.gov
Quality
Craig Lott TMDL Modeling Virginia Department | Craig.Lott@DEQ.Vir
Coordinator of Environmental ginia.gov
Quality
Eric Hettler Water Quality Wisconsin eric.hettler@wiscon

Modeler

Department of
Natural Resources

sin.gov

e List updated as of 9/9/24

e |[f any of your information needs to be updated, please contact Lexy Bailey (abailey@acwa-us.org)




